
Year 13 Easter Revision Timetable 2019 
 

Monday 8 April 
 
Design Centre open 
9.30am-2.30pm with NE 
 
Art and Photography 
coursework support 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 9 April 
 
Design Centre open 
9.30am-12.30pm with NE 
 
Art and Photography 
coursework support 
 
Sociology with JAB – 
10.00am-3.00pm 
 

Wednesday 10 April 
 
Art and Photography 
coursework support 
 
Physics with AJM in E9 
9.30-11.30am 
12.00-2.15pm 
 

Thursday 11 April 
 
Morning – ICT with SLE in 
CH 

Friday 12 April 

Monday 15 April 
 
Psychology with Miss 
Champion – 10.00-12.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 16 April Wednesday 17 April Thursday 18 April 
 
Morning – ICT with SLE in 
CH 
 
English Literature with KB 
from 10.00am 
 
 
 

Friday 19 April 
 
 

GOOD 
FRIDAY 

 


